CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Vitaliy Vitvitskyy

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Deep sea captain
Crewell ID: 98502

Main info

Name /Surname: = Vitaliy Vitvitskyy

Position applied for: Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Offshore fleet

Single Officer
15.08.1984
ini : i Birth Pl f birth:

Minimum salary $: = Negotiable irthday / Place of birt Ukraine Kherson

+380504947059
Ph : iti hip: krai
ones +39471970918 Citizenship: | Ukraine

Country of residence /

E-mail: = wetalgon@gmail.com Belgium/Tienen

City:
Messenger: = +380504947059 Home address: = Belgium
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Brussels,Belgium
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB684671 05.10.2021 Ukraine 05.10.2026
International passport FH206323 27.07.2017 Ukraine 27.07.2027
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license 43826/2024 02.12.2024 Ukraine

Endorsement 02.12.2024 28.11.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/98502/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management
DP Full
Fast Rescue Boats course
Medical First Aid
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Endorsement
GMDSS Endorsement

GMDSS Operator

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

07426/2024

01948/2024

01948/2024

03952/2024

04134/2024

01263/2024

01948/2024

01176/2024

01566/2024

7212/2024

01468/2024

13481

04134/2024

03348/2024

03348/2024

42984/2024

42984/2024

42984/2024

Fanning Tide /
Vanuatu

Troms Hera / Vanuatu

Troms Hera / Vanuatu

PSV DP2/
4450

PSV DP2/
3564

PSV DP2/
3564

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

10.06.2022

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

20.06.2024

05.11.2024

05.11.2024

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

UK

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

26.01.2025 -
04.04.2025

08.06.2024 -
28.07.2024

27.10.2023 -
15.02.2024

20.05.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

20.06.2029

10.11.2026

20.06.2029

30.10.2029

30.10.2029

30.10.2029

Tide Water/
USA

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water /
USA



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

Troms Hera / Vanuatu

Troms Hera / Vanuatu

Gerard Tide / Vanuatu

Gerard Tide / Vanuatu

Polaris / Vanuatu

Southern Tide /
Vanuatu

Polaris / Vanuatu

Troms Hera / Vanuatu

Troms Hera / Vanuatu

Troms Hera / Vanuatu

Borcos Tasneem /MY

Bourbon Supporter /
Cyprus

Bourbon Diamond /
Luxembourg

Ang Tide / Vanuatu

Olivier Tide / Vanuatu

Eyes color: Blue

PSV DP2/
3564

PSV DP2/
3564

PSV DP2/
3601

PSV DP2/
3601

PSV DP2/
3580

PSV DP2/
4379

PSV DP2/
3580

PSV DP2/
3564

PSV DP2/
3564

PSV DP2/
3564

AHTS /1773

MPSV DP2/
3112

PSV /4293

AHTS /1773

PSV /2329

Height: 176

Weight: 78

14.05.2023 -
09.08.2023

20.12.2022 -
08.03.2023

23.10.2021 -
04.08.2022

17.12.2020 -
27.05.2021

18.08.2020 -
21.09.2020

18.07.2020 -
18.08.2020

14.05.2020 -
18.07.2020

05.03.2020 -
14.05.2020

02.10.2019 -
15.12.2019

18.05.2019 -
25.07.2019

30.04.2015 -
02.03.2017

24.06.2013 -
16.03.2015

26.04.2012 -
18.06.2013

19.09.2010 -

26.05.2011

16.10.2009 -
08.06.2010

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water/
USA

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water /
USA

Tide Water/
USA

Tide Water /
USA

Syarikat Borcos

Shipping /
Malaysia

Bourbon
Offshore
Greenmar/
Switzerland

Bourbon
Offshore
Greenmar/
Switzerland

Tide Water/
Egypt

Tide Water /
Egypt

Overall size: M-L

Shoe size: 41-42



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Kherson State Marine
Institute

Master of Navigation

Wife

Vitvits'ka Oleksandra

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Management of Foreign
Economical affairs

English,Ukrainian, russian

+380507074662/
+32470978166

Belgium
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